

City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 10/05/2017

Page 1 of 2

Ship To: City of San Diego Billing Contact for Delivery Address 92101		Community Parks I 2125 PARK BLVD, MS-32, 4TH FL San Diego 92101			Billing Contact: KRISHNA MABULAY Telephone: E-Mail:kmabulay@sandiego.gov				
Vendor: Allstate Security Services Inc Terms: 9845 Erma Road Suite 207 Delivery Terma For the security Services Inc San Diego CA 92131 FOB Destire									
					Buver	Christopher Moo	ro		
Buyer:						e: 619-236-7254			
Vendor ID: 10039245 Telephone:858-284-7123 F-Mail: IOE@ALLSTATESECURITYS									
						CMoore@sandie	ego.gov		
Line # Se	Item ID/Description rv # Service Des	scription	Del.Date	Quanti	ty/Ord UoM	Unit Price/Prc UoM Conv Factor	Extended Price		
1 Security	services		06/30/2018	302	,400 EA	1.00 EA	USD 302,400.00		
1 Security services to be provided per agreed upon protocol at designated pittes as part of the City's response to the County Health Directive. \$35fhour X 24 hours = \$840.00 (dially rate per site) \$840.00 (X 4 sites = \$3,360 (dial) rate for 4 sites) \$350.00 (X 4 sites = \$3,360 (dial) rate for 4 sites) \$300.00 (monthly rate for 4 sites) \$300.00 (monthly rate for 4 sites) \$300.00 (monthly rate for 4 sites) \$300.00 (M 3 month = \$302.400 (X 1 month cost for 4 sites) \$100.800 X 3 months = \$302.400 (X 1 month cost for 4 sites) \$100.800 X 3 months = \$302.400 (X 1 month cost for 4 sites) \$210.700 (M 1 month) \$210.700 (M 1									
Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/						SEE LAST PAGE			
IMPORTANT!						FOR TOTAL			
To ensure promp directed to <i>Billing</i>	t payments, PO # must appear Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> addre		ents and invoices; all	l invoice	es must be		IUIAL		



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 10/05/2017 Pag

Page 2 of 2

	Serv# Service Description			Unit Price/Prc Uom Conv Factor		nded Price
	Item completely delivered					
2 F	PO Mod Security Services	06/30/2018	397,000 EA	1.00 EA	USD	397,000.00
	PO modification for PO 4500094355					
	Contact Person Debbie Marcotte 619-235-5294					
	Please send invoices to: Email: KMabulay@sandiego.gov or Mail: Community Parks I 2125 Park Boulevard 4th Floor San Diego Ca, 92101					
	Item partially delivered					
3 F	PO Mod Security Services	06/30/2018	70,000 EA	1.00 EA	USD	70,000.00
	PO modification for PO 4500094355					
	Contact Person Tyler Canales 619-235-5294					
	Please send invoices to: Email: KMabulay@sandiego.gov or Mail: Community Parks I 2125 Park Boulevard 4th Floor San Diego Ca, 92101					
	Item partially delivered					
s: The	Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are availab IMPORTANT!	ble at http://sandiego	.gov/purchasing/	Line Item Total		769,400.00
		5	0.00			
nsure p	prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipme Billing Contact person at Bill-To address listed above	ents and invoices; ve	all invoices must be	PO Total	\$	769,400.00